OUR STEWARDSHIP FOR THE WEEK OF JULY 12, 2020

Generously Given this Week for Ministry
Budgeted this Week for Ministry
Generously Given to Date for Ministry
Budgeted to Date for Ministry
Building by Faith

Loan Principal $598,571

Targeted Monthly Payment $13,527

Month-to-Date Generously Given
Faith Promise (Mission Offering)

Generously Given to Date

$20,006
$20,520
$433,729
$478,376

$4,840
$1145
$29,657



