## **OUR STEWARDSHIP FOR THE WEEK OF JULY 12, 2020**

Generously Given this Week for Ministry	\$20,006
Budgeted this Week for Ministry	\$20,520
Generously Given to Date for Ministry	\$433,729
Budgeted to Date for Ministry	\$478,376
Building by Faith	
Loan Principal \$598,571	
Targeted Monthly Payment \$13,527	
Month-to-Date Generously Given	\$4,840
Faith Promise (Mission Offering)	\$1145
Generously Given to Date	\$29,657